2024 COLUMBUS PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSING FEES

FOOD PROTECTION PROGRAM

Renewal Applications for Food Protection Program are considered late if postmarked after March 1st

DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	LOCAL AMOUNT	STATE AMOUNT	LATE PENALTY AMOUNT	TOTAL WITH LATE FEE
COMMERCIAL					
RISK LEVEL 1 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$240.00	\$212.00	\$28.00	\$53.00	\$293.00
RISK LEVEL 1 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$313.00	\$285.00	\$28.00	\$71.25	\$384.25
RISK LEVEL 2 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$260.00	\$232.00	\$28.00	\$58.00	\$318.00
RISK LEVEL 2 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$325.00	\$297.00	\$28.00	\$74.25	\$399.25
RISK LEVEL 3 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$428.00	\$400.00	\$28.00	\$100.00	\$528.00
RISK LEVEL 3 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$956.00	\$928.00	\$28.00	\$232.00	\$1188.00
RISK LEVEL 4 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$523.00	\$495.00	\$28.00	\$123.75	\$646.75
RISK LEVEL 4 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$1008.00	\$980.00	\$28.00	\$245.00	\$1253.00
NONCOMMERCIAL					
RISK LEVEL 1 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$120.00	\$106.00	\$14.00	\$26.50	\$146.50
RISK LEVEL 1 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$156.50	\$142.50	\$14.00	\$35.63	\$192.13
RISK LEVEL 2 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$130.00	\$116.00	\$14.00	\$29.00	\$159.00
RISK LEVEL 2 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$162.50	\$148.50	\$14.00	\$37.13	\$199.63
RISK LEVEL 3 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$214.00	\$200.00	\$14.00	\$50.00	\$264.00
RISK LEVEL 3 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$478.00	\$464.00	\$14.00	\$116.00	\$594.00
RISK LEVEL 4 < 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$261.50	\$247.50	\$14.00	\$61.88	\$323.38
RISK LEVEL 4 >= 25,000 SQ. FT.	\$504.00	\$490.00	\$14.00	\$122.50	\$626.50
MOBILE, VENDING & TEMPORARY					
MOBILE FOOD SERVICE/RETAIL FOOD	\$203.00	\$175.00	\$28.00	\$43.75	\$246.75
VENDING MACHINE FOOD SERVICE	\$25.33	\$19.33	\$6.00	\$4.83	\$30.16
TEMPORARY FOOD LICENSE - COMMERCIAL	\$30.00	\$30.00			
TEMPORARY FOOD LICENSE – NON COMMERCIAL	\$15.00	\$15.00			
MICRO MARKETS	\$240.00	\$212.00	\$28.00	\$53.00	\$293.00

Continued on next page...



2024 COLUMBUS PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSING FEES

FOOD PROTECTION PROGRAM

...Continued from previous page

DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE

PLAN REVIEW		
Micro Market	\$232.00	
FOOD PLAN REVIEW FEE RISK LEVEL 1-4 < 25,0000 SQ. FT	\$463.00	
FOOD PLAN REVIEW FEE RISK LEVEL 1-4 >= 25,0000 SQ. FT	\$926.00	
FOOD - EXTENSIVE ALTERATION RISK LEVEL 1-4 FEE	\$232.00	
FOOD - CHANGE OF OWNER PLAN REVIEW FEE	\$232.00	
FOOD - EXPEDITED FEE (IN ADDITION TO PLAN FEE)	\$1,000.00	

EDUCATION	
SERVSAFE	\$150.00
SERVSAFE MANAGER ONLINE TESTING	\$100.00
SERVSAFE RETEST FEE	\$70.00
LEVEL 1	\$25.00
LEVEL 1 – OFF SITE FEE	\$200.00

